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A 5-year-old Holstein cow owned by Catalpa Farms topped
the Dauphin County DHIA for September with a production of
26,914 pounds of milkand 951 pounds of fat

No.
Brd. CowsOwner

Lbs.
Milk

Restful Acres
Roy M Brubaker
Catalpa Farms
John Hertzler
Cnssmger Dairy Farm
Robert FI Beach Jr
Wilmer Campbell
Alwme Farms
Great View Farms
Robert J Schaffer
Elwillo Farms
Terlm Farms
J Melvin Brandt
Wil-Lene Farms
Paul E Clugston
Lauden Farms
Lytle Farms Inc
Stoney Lawn Farms
Larry L Boyer
Mahlon L Lehman
Walter Schaffer
Dauphin-Way Farms
Sher Mar Acres
Dale F Faust
Stanley R Long
Arthur Brandt

HAVING SOIL
Here’s ATI

Apply lime on
Lime can be applied a
winter months are ideal
firm and the freezing am
.disseminatethe lime in tl

Maurns

Blue Ball, Pa. (717) 354-4
Gap. Pa. (717) 442-4148

Real Rubber

i Northerner
12> SERVUS

MADE IN U S A

Toplace - 3 eyelet
Ideal For Barn Use
Insulated $39.95
Not Insulated $26.95

Waterproof

AMERICAN MADE
WHY PAY RETAIL

Zipper Front - Extra
Insulation - Suitable For
The Coldest Weather

$46.95
These Boots Run Large To Fit Over Heavy Socks
Order Same As Shoe Size - Available Size 6-13

Name
_

Address
City

ilace Insulated

Jace Not Insulated
Send To

W-R Supply Co.
RD4, Box 155, Norwich, NY 13815

607-336-6987
We Ship In 24 Hours

State

Size

Zip

Price Each
39.95

$26.95
Total

NY 6%
Sales Tax
Amount
Enclosed

Conewago Farms
Pleasant HillFarms
Sycamore Meade Farm
Al-Ty Farms

35 4
69 6
74 9
49 1
40 7
50 8
40 5
43 5

14,837
15,419
14,193
15,076
16,296
14 428
15,673
15,304

Seven Springs Dairy
Donald Miller Deemar
Jay K Brackbill
Samuel K Lapp Jr

The following cows completed 305 day lactations during the
September testing period
John Hertzter

Mabel
Beverly
Bic
Robbie

Conewago Farms
GR-24
32

Sycamore Meade
Patsy
Snowy

Terlm Farms
Bess
Happy
Lola
Sheila
Marty

4 1 21,217
3 5 17,649
2-7 16,097
2-8 13,651

32
39
40
4 5

8-1 20,751
3-10 17,051

7-0 14,177
2-5 14,551

4-9 11,692
4-5 14,736
4-3 11,606
3-8 19,156
3-3 12,863

5 1
47
60
4 1
53

600
693
701
792
679

EAR CORN
Paying Top Prices For
Good Quality Ear Corn

• Wet or Dry
• No Quantity too large

or too small
• Fast Unloading -

Dump on Pile S Go
• Easy access - 2.2

miles off 283 bypass-
Manheim, Mt. Joy
exit

• Daily Receiving 7:30
A.M. to 5 P.M. - un-
loading evenings &

Saturdays by appt.
• Trucks available for

pick up at your farm.
Call Anytime For Price

717-665-4785
JAMES E. NOLL GRAIN

Address

Number of Acres ot TA Type
Number of Acres of MD Type

[ I I'm 9 farmer.
What’s the price 7
Where do I get it 7

PO Box 84

19,593
20,697
23,757
17,668
19,189
18,305
22,351
19,589

19,069
13,487
15,267

18,172
18,260
22,720
21,214
17,845
20,338
18,758
17,318
16,419

3 5 4 19 692
3 4 2 17,166
3 3-3 17,833
3 3-3 17,672

(Turn to Page Dl3)

4,
All-Plant
LIQUID PLANT FOOD

9-18-9PLUS OTHERS'
• Contains 100% white ortho phosphoric

acid Made in USA.
• Non-corrosive. Won't settle
• Top quality Excellent service
• Newest equipment
• Financially sound., and growing l

Big Demand Requires
More Distributors!

□ I sell to farmers.
How do I become your distributor7

CALL or SEND FOR FACTS:
Phoner 419-962-4707

■hmm 814-364-1349 M

ALL-PLANT LIQUID PLANT FOOD, INC.
821 State Rd. 511 N„ RFD 3,

Ashland, Ohio 44805

ATTENTION TOBACCO GROWERS
Golden Leaf Tobacco Company is Now

Conducting A Survey To Determine The
Number Of Acres Of Maryland Type &

PA Type Tobacco Being Grown in Lancaster Co.
& Surrounding Areas

This survey will help us establish the availability of these
tobaccos for domestic & foreign customers. Please assist us
in marketing your 1986 tobacco crop by completing this
survey and mailing to the address below.
Name

Golden Leaf Tobacco Co.
Keysville.VA 23947

Mac Bailey, President - 804-736-8349

Farm

Robert J Schaffer
Clarbel
Fern
Tippy
Joyce
Ace
Thelma
Netta
Wilma

Stoney Lawn Farm
Jenifer
Paula
Lydia

Lytle Farms Inc
Alva
Gwen
Dolores
Nedra
Chic
Connie
Lovey
Biddy
April

Cnssmger Dairy Farm
Bingo
Fran
Missy
Cathy

678
693
641
609

864
750

761
626

6-11
3-2
2-1

36
38
4 1
46

676
616
664

715
649
739
814


